
Day Date Month Year Description Time

Monday 13th May 2024 Annual Meeting of the Parish Council 7.30pm

Monday 13th May 2024 Public 8.00pm

Monday 3rd June 2024 Public 7.30pm

Monday 1st July 2024 Public 7.30pm

Monday **** August 2024 NO MEETING ****

Monday 2nd September 2024 Public 7.30pm

Monday 7th October 2024 Public 7.30pm

Monday 4th November 2024 Public 7.30pm

Monday 2nd December 2024 Public 7.30pm

Monday 6th January 2025 Public 7.30pm

Monday 3rd February 2025 Public 7.30pm

Monday  3rd March 2025 Public 7.30pm

Monday  7th April 2025 Annual Assembly 7.00pm

Monday  7th April 2025 Public 7.30pm

Monday 12th May 2025 Annual Meeting of the Parish Council 7.30pm

Monday 12th May 2025 Public 8.00pm

KILLINGHALL PARISH COUCIL

Schedule of Meetings 2024/2025

Additional Meeting Information or amendments to the Schedule will be notified via the 

Web Page (www.killinghalllparishcocuncil.org.uk) and/or Facebook 


